KaiSiadoriy r. Zasliy pagrindinés mokyklos skyrius

Eil.
Nr.

Prasymo
pateikimo
data

Nuo kada
pageidauja
lankyti

CVP kodas

2023-07-14

2025-09-01

CVP-631

2023-10-25

2025-09-01

CVP-810

2024-01-25

2025-09-01

CVP-53

2024-04-23

2025-09-01

CVP-207

2024-08-06

2025-01-02

CVP-470

2024-08-08

2025-02-01

CVP-475




